

Livingston City Commission Agenda

October 02, 2018

6:30 PM

City - County Complex, Community Room

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Moment of Silence
- 4. Pledge of Allegiance
- 5. Public Comments

Individuals are reminded that public comments should be limited to items over which the City Commission has supervision, control, jurisdiction, or advisory power (MCA 2-3-202).

6. Consent Items

A. CONSENT- Approve minutes from 9.18.18 commission meeting

Page 3

B. CONSENT - Approve Bills and Claims

Page 7

C. CONSENT - Judge's Monthly Report August 2018

Page 24

7. Scheduled Public Comment

A. PUBLIC COMMENT: MARGY EK WILL DISCUSS THE 2018 LIGHTS ON AFTERSCHOOL EVENT FOR THE LINKS FOR LEARNING PROGRAM.

Page 26

- 8. Proclamations
 - A. Keeping the Lights on for Park County youth.

Page 28

- 9. Public Hearings
 - A. RESOLUTION NO. 4825- A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COMMISSON OF THE CITY OF LIVINGSTON, MONTANA, AMENDING THE BUDGET FOR FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018, BY MAKING APPROPRIATION ADJUSTMENTS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$13,285.
- 10. Ordinances
- 11. Resolutions
 - A. RESOLUTION NO. 4826- A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF LIVINGSTON MONTANA, AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO SIGN A COLLECTIVE BARDANING AGREEMENT WITH THE INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF FIRE FIGHTERS (IAFF) LOCAL NO. 630, FOR THE TIME PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 JUNE 30, 2020. Page 33
 - B. RESOLUTION NO. 4827- AUTHORIZATION FOR CITY MANAGER TO SIGN AMENDMENT TO PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT TO EXTEND THE CONTRACT BETWEEN THE CITY OF LIVINGSTON AND TD & H ENGINEERING.

Page 56

12. Action Items

A. ACTION ITEM: SCHEDULE INTERVIEWS FOR CITY COMMISSION VACANCY

- 13. City Manager Comment
- 14. City Commission Comments
- 15. Adjournment

Calendar of Events

October 8, 2018- City offices closed for Holiday

October 10, 2018-7:00pm- Livingston Sister Cities student presentation and applications due for new exchange Students (At least 1 parent must attend); Sleeping Giant Middle School Library

October 16, 2018-6:30pm- City Commission Meeting; City County Complex

Supplemental Material

Notice

- Public Comment: The public can speak about an item on the agenda during discussion of that item by coming up to the table or podium, signing-in, and then waiting to be recognized by the Chairman. Individuals are reminded that public comments should be limited to items over which the City Commission has supervision, control, jurisdiction, or advisory power (MCA 2-3-202).
- Meeting Recording: An audio and/or video recording of the meeting, or any portion thereof, may be purchased by contacting the City Administration. The City does not warrant the audio and/or video recording as to content, quality, or clarity.
- Special Accommodation: If you need special accommodations to attend or participate in our meeting, please
 contact the Fire Department at least 24 hours in advance of the specific meeting you are planning on
 attending.